

CITY OF OVERTON RATE SHEET

Water/Sewer & Garbage Rates

WATER

RESIDENTIAL:

\$27.21 Residential minimum monthly for the first 3,000 gallons  
Overage billed at \$4.40 per thousand gallons.

COMMERCIAL < 2"

\$27.98 minimum monthly for the first 3,000 gallons  
Overage billed at \$5.00 per thousand gallons.

COMMERCIAL >2"

\$44.06 minimum monthly for the first 5,000 gallons  
Overage billed at \$5.18 per thousand gallons.

PRISON:

\$8,951.68 minimum monthly for the first 1,000,000 gallons  
Overage billed at \$5.39 per thousand gallons.

SEWER RATES

RESIDENTIAL:

\$25.01 minimum monthly for the first 3,000 gallons  
Overage billed at \$3.51 per thousand gallons \$36.80 max.

COMMERCIAL < 2"

\$28.41 minimum monthly for the first 3,000 gallons  
Overage billed at \$3.87 per thousand gallons no max.

COMMERCIAL > 2"

\$45.26 minimum monthly for the first 5,000 gallons  
Overage billed at \$4.71 per thousand gallons.

PRISON \$19,808.50 Minimum monthly for the 1,000,000  
Overage billed at \$5.34 per thousand gallons.

CUSTOMERS OUT SIDE THE CITY LIMITS

\$54.41 minimum water charge

GARBAGE RATE ( All garbage is + tax)

1 Cart- \$14.26  
2 Carts- \$17.96  
3 Carts- \$21.14  
4 Carts- \$24.31  
5 Carts- \$ 27.48

COMMERCIAL GARBAGE RATE

1 Cart- \$ 23.25  
2 Carts- \$ 38.05  
3 Carts- \$ 41.22  
4 Carts- \$ 49.68

2 YARD ONCE A WEEK

\$ 66.59

3 YARD

1 X week        \$ 82.44  
2 X week        \$127.89  
3 X week        \$ 177.57

4 YARD

1 X Week        \$100.41  
2 X Week        \$158.55

6 YARD

1 X Week        \$123.66

8 YARD

1 X Week        \$ 163.83  
2 X Week        \$ 248.39  
3 X Week        \$ 335.06  
4 X Week        \$ 465.08

DEPOSITS

Residential and Commercial New Utility Account

\$ 450.00 Deposit  
\$ 50.00 Connect Fee